
 
 

 
BANGLORE POLYCOTTERS PRIVATELIMITED 

DEL CREDERE AGENT FOR MANGALORE REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED 

मगंलरू �रफानर� एंड पे�ोके�मकलस् �ल�मटेड 

ऑयल ए�ड नेचुरल गसै कॉरपोरेशन �ल�मटेड क  सहायक कंपनी (ONGC - MRPL) 
(Polypropylene-PP) 

T-26, Alankar Plaza, 10A Central Spine Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur - 302023 
Regd.Office: -   B-202 Road No 9, VKI Area, Jaipur, Rajasthan- 302013 
Phone-: +91-141-2943990,9829088203, 98595,54195, +91-8239999322 

Email: jaipurbppl@gmail.com; Website: www.fabpack.in / www.banglorepolycotters.com 
 

 
 
Dear Customer, 
 
 

1. We are enclosing herewith price list of MRPL - PP with effect from 24-Sep- 2021.   
 

2. MRPL PP Price  increased by Rs: 1200 per MT vide circular no: PP/Price/241  
 
 
 
 
Discounts and Incentives: 
 

• Quantity Discount Structure   : Sheet Enclosed 
• Cash Discount Terms             : Sheet Enclosed  

 
 
We look forward for your orders and continuous support.    
 
 
Best Regards 
For Banglore Polycotters Pvt Ltd    
 
Code: BPPL/DHA/88                                 Code: BPPL/DEE/79 
Authorized Signatory             Checked 
 
 
Encls: As Above  
 
Note: Regarding all types of clarifications please confirm on phone 

 

Disclaimer:   The Price list (together with attachments if any) contains privileged and confidential information intended solely for 
the use of the addressee. If you are not the named addressee, please notify the sender immediately, delete it from the system and 
do not disseminate, distribute and copy this letter/price list/ contents . This Letter (together with attachments if any) is transmitted for 
information only.  Any copying, distribution or other action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance upon it, is prohibited and may be 
unlawful. 



RAFFIA GRADE 
(HR003)
POP011

IM GRADE
HM012N 
POP022

RAFFIA 
GRADE 
(OG-II)

POP002

FLIM 
GRADE 
(OG-III)
POP003

LAMINATION 
GRADE 
(OG-IV)
POP004

111,000 111,133 105,700 106,983 110,183

111,000 111,260 105,700 107,460 110,460

111,800 111,500 106,500 106,991 110,891

111,700 111,400 106,400 107,179 110,729

111,200 111,100 105,900 106,872 110,472

   Terms & Conditions

 2.   Price will be at the time  of despatch only, price may change without prior notice. 

 5.   Freight: Extra 

112,179

111,991

112,460

THERMOFOR 
MING 

(HT003TN)
POP061

115,891

105,433

105,560

105,800

105,700

105,400

PRICE LIST FOR MRPL - PP  w.e.f . 24-09-2021

REF: MRPL/MARKETING/PP/241                                                                                                                    Pricing Circular No: MRPL/PP/241                                                                                              Date:- 24 Sep 2021
Sub: Revision in  Mangpol PP prices for all Customers W.E.F.     Midnight of 23rd Sep  2021 / 24th Sep 2021

Price Per Metric Ton  : Ex-Works/Plant /Ex-Mangalore 

IM GRADE
(OG-I)

POP001

115,183

FLIM 
GRADE
(HF010) 
POP013

112,783

113,260

112,791

112,979

112,672

LAMINATION
GRADE

(HY035R/
35UR)

POP014
POP017

115,983

116,260

116,691

116,529

116,272

BANGLORE POLYCOTTERS  PRIVATE  LIMITED
                          DEL CREDERE AGENT FOR MANGALORE REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED    (   Polypropylene-PP )

मंगलूर �रफानर� एंड पे�ोके�मक� स �ल�मटेड 
ऑयल ए�ड नेचुरल गसै कॉरपोरेशन �ल�मटेड क  सहायक कंपनी (ONGC- MRPL)

T-26, Alankar Plaza , 10A Central Spine Vidhyadhar Nagar Jaipur (Raj.) 302023
Regd.Office: B-202 Road No 9, VKI Area, Jaipur ( Raj ) 302013

Contact us:+91-141-2943990 , 9829088203, 98595, 54195 , +91-8239999322 Email: jaipurbppl@gmail.com 
Website:  www.banglorepolycotters.com /  www.fabpack.in

FLIM GRADE 
(HF010N)
POP023

LAMINATION 
 GRADE 

(HY035RN/
35URN)
POP024
POP027

THERMOFORMI
NG 

(OG-VI)
POP006

NORTH RAJASTHAN BHIWADI 110,500 111,433 110,000

IM 
(HM065AT)

POP052

IM GRADE 
HM012CT

    POP042 

THERMOFO
RMING 
PRIME 

(HT003T)
POP051

RAFFIA 
GRADE 

(HR003N)
POP021

RAFFIA 
GRADE

HR005TN
POP028

IM GRADE 25 MI 
NON PRIME 
HM025ARN

POP029

REGION STATE LOCATION 
RAFFIA GRADE 

(HR00ST)
POP018

IM GRADE 
(HM012/
HM012T)
POP012
POP032

IM GRADE25
MI PRIME 
HM025AR 

POP019

111,983 110,000 105,500

NORTH RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 110,500 111,560 110,000

110,500 112,433 110,500 110,700 110,200 109,200

110,000 115,460 105,500110,700 110,200 109,200

RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 111,300 111,800 110,800

110,500 112,560 110,500

110,800

111,200 112,700 111,200

106,300

NORTH RAJASTHAN KOTA 111,200 111,700 110,700

111,300 112,800 111,300 111,500 111,000 110,000

110,700 115,729 106,200111,400 110,900 109,900

NORTH

NORTH RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 110,700 111,400 110,200

 1.   Price are inclusive of Standrad Packaging  of 25 kg bag .

 3.  Unloading at customer /receiver premises shall be arranged by customer/receiver.
 4.  Insurance : Insurance  to be covered  by buyer.

111,872 110,200 115,472 105,700110,700 112,400 110,700 110,900 110,400 109,400

 6.  Tax: GST Extra  as applicable at the time of supply on the applicable price (Ex.MRPL Sales.) and TCS Extra as applicable .
 7.  Transportation to be arranged by Buyer.

12.  The discounts will be post all the applicable taxes and on combined quantity uplifted from Ex plant and Ex  CS Depots

SR NO A B C D E F G H I K
Volume  
Lifted in the 

  ≥ 9   ≥ 25  ≥ 50  ≥ 100  ≥ 200    ≥ 300    ≥ 400  ≥ 500  ≥ 600  ≥ 800

Discount 
Amount 
Rs/MT

400 450 500 600 700 800 900 950 1000 1100

Note : - Please Call for anydetails and confirmation if required

E&OE . Checked 

A/C NAME
A/C NO.
Bank and Branch 
IFSC Code 

 7.  Transportation to be arranged by Buyer.
 8.   Mode of payments     -   RTGS/NEFT

A/C NO. 560101000026927 39957384795
IFSCE CODE UBIN0905925 STATE BANK OF INDIA, COMMERCIAL  BRANCH ,JAIPUR 

 9.   Payment Terms     -  100 %  Advance
10   Discounts and Incentives : Promt Payment discounts of Rs: 1100/- MT is applicable on Pre-GST basis on Ex Plant Sales and Ex CS  Depot Sales  .The Prompt Payment discounts is applicable to prime and non prime grades only.
11.  Monthly discount on upliftment of certain quantities will be available to all customers as per the below table , the same will be issued through credit notes in the subsequent month.

Quantity Discount Slab 

                      BANK DETAILS                                                                                                                                      BANK DETAILS
A/C NAME        MANGALORE  REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS. LTD BANGLORE  POLYCOTTERS PVT LTD

J
 ≥ 700

1050

If you are not the actual beneficiary please do not disseminate , distribute,and copy the content (together with attachments if any) The Content is displayed /transmitted  for information only. Any copying, distribution or other action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance upon it, is prohibited and may be unlawful. 

Bank and Branch Union Bank of India (Erstwhile Corporation Bank , Kuthethoor), MRPL 
SITE SBIN0004080

Disclaimer :   This Price list (together with attachments if any) contains privileged and confidential information intended solely for the use  of registered MRPL Customers.



UDAIPUR BHIWADI JODHPUR KOTA
UDAIPUR ALWAR JODHPUR KOTA
DUNGARPUR BHARATPUR PALI JHALAWAD
BANSWARA DHOLPUR BARMER BARAN
PRATAPGARH KAROLI JALAUR BUNDI
CHITTORGARH DAUSA JAISALMER BHILWARA
RAJSAMAND ZHUNZUNU BIKANER
SIROHI SRI GANGANGAR

If you are not the actual beneficiary please do not disseminate , distribute,and copy the content (together with attachments if any) The Content is displayed /transmitted  for information only. Any copying, 
distribution or other action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance upon it, is prohibited and may be unlawful. 

MRPL ZONAL SPECIFIC PRICE LOCATION
JAIPUR

TONK
NAGAUR
CHURU

BANGLORE POLYCOTTERS  PRIVATE  LIMITED
                          DEL CREDERE AGENT FOR MANGALORE REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED ( Polypropylene-PP )

मंगलूर िरफानरी एंड पेट्रोकेिमकã स िलिमटेड 
ऑयल एÖड नेचुरल गैस कॉरपोरेशन िलिमटेड की सहायक कंपनी (ONGC- MRPL)

T-26, Alankar Plaza , 10A Central Spine Vidhyadhar Nagar Jaipur (Raj.) 302023
Regd.Office: B-202 Road No 9, VKI Area, Jaipur ( Raj ) 302013

Website:  www.banglorepolycotters.com /  www.fabpack.in

Disclaimer :   The above information  contains privileged and confidential information intended solely for the use  of registered MRPL Customers.

HANUMANGARH

JAIPUR
SIKAR
AJMER
SWAI MADHOPUR

Contact us:+91-141-2943990 , 9829088203, 98595, 54195 , +91-8239999322 Email: jaipurbppl@gmail.com


