

BANGLORE POLYCOTTERS PRIVATELIMITED DEL CREDERE AGENT FOR MANGALORE REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED मंगलूर रिफानरी एंड पेट्रोकेमिकल्स लिमिटेड ऑयल एण्ड नेचुरल गैस कॉरपोरेशन लिमिटेड की सहायक कंपनी (ONGC - MRPL) (Polypropylene-PP) T-26, Alankar Plaza, 10A Central Spine Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur - 302023 Regd.Office: - B-202 Road No 9, VKI Area, Jaipur, Rajasthan- 302013 Phone-: +91-141-2943990,9829088203, 98595,54195, +91-8239999322 Email: jaipurbppl@gmail.com; Website: www.fabpack.in / www.banglorepolycotters.com

Dear Customer,

- 1. We are enclosing herewith price list of MRPL PP with effect from 24-Sep- 2021.
- 2. MRPL PP Price increased by Rs: 1200 per MT vide circular no: PP/Price/241

Discounts and Incentives:

- Quantity Discount Structure : Sheet Enclosed
- Cash Discount Terms : Sheet Enclosed

We look forward for your orders and continuous support.

Best Regards For Banglore Polycotters Pvt Ltd

Code: BPPL/DHA/88 Authorized Signatory Code: BPPL/DEE/79 Checked

Encls: As Above

Note: Regarding all types of clarifications please confirm on phone

Disclaimer: The Price list (together with attachments if any) contains privileged and confidential information intended solely for the use of the addressee. If you are not the named addressee, please notify the sender immediately, delete it from the system and do not disseminate, distribute and copy this letter/price list/ contents. This Letter (together with attachments if any) is transmitted for information only. Any copying, distribution or other action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance upon it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

FABPACK FABRIC SCIENCES BANGLORE POLYCOTTERS

BANGLORE POLYCOTTERS PRIVATE LIMITED DEL CREDERE AGENT FOR MANGAL ORE REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED (Polypropylene-PP) मंगदा (Twardt वेष देपदेशीमेक्स लिमिटेड अंगदा पण्ड पेवुरात सैन कॉरपोरेशन लिमिटेड की सहायक कंपनी (ONGC- MRPL) T-Z6, Alankar Pizza, 10A Central Spine Vidinyadhar Nagar Jajour (Raj.) 302013 Regd.Office: B-202 Road No 9, VKI Area, Jaipur (Raj.) 302013 Contact us:+91-141-284399, 9820585, 54159, -91-8239999322 Email: jaipurbppl@gmail.com Website: www.banglorepolycotters.com / www.fabpack.in

PRICE LIST FOR MRPL - PP w.e.f . 24-09-2021

REF: MRPL	/MARKETING	G/PP/241				F	Pricing Cir	cular No: M	RPL/PP/24	1					Date:- 24 S	ep 2021							-
Sub: Revisi	on in Mangp	ol PP prices for all	Customers W.E.F.	Midnight of 23	rd Sep 20	21 / 24th Se	p 2021												·				
		1	1		T	T	1	Price	Per Metric	Ton : Ex	-Works/Pla	int /Ex-Mang	alore		r	1					T		
REGION	STAT	e locatio	RAFFIA GRADE N (HR003) POP011	RAFFIA GRADE (HR00ST) POP018	IM GRADE (HM012/ HM012T) POP012 POP032	IM GRADE25 MI PRIME HM025AR POP019	IM (HM065AT) POP052	IM GRADE HM012CT POP042	FLIM GRADE (HF010) POP013	LAMINATION GRADE (HY035R/ 35UR) POP014 POP017	THERMOFO RMING PRIME (HT003T) POP051	RAFFIA GRADE (HR003N) POP021	RAFFIA GRADE HR005TN POP028	IM GRADE HM012N POP022	IM GRADE 25 MI NON PRIME HM025ARN POP029	FLIM GRADE (HF010N) POP023	THERMOFOR MING (HT003TN) POP061	LAMINATION GRADE (HY035RN/ 35URN) POP024 POP027	IM GRADE (OG-I) POP001	RAFFIA GRADE (OG-II) POP002	FLIM GRADE (OG-III) POP003	LAMINATION GRADE (OG-IV) POP004	THERMOFORM NG (OG-VI) POP006
NORTH	RAJASTHAN	BHIWADI	111,000	110,500	111,433	110,000	110,500	112,433	112,783	115,983	110,500	110,700	110,200	111,133	109,200	111,983	110,000	115,183	105,433	105,700	106,983	110,183	105,500
NORTH	RAJASTHAN	JAIPUR	111,000	110,500	111,560	110,000	110,500	112,560	113,260	116,260	110,500	110,700	110,200	111,260	109,200	112,460	110,000	115,460	105,560	105,700	107,460	110,460	105,500
NORTH	RAJASTHAN	JODHPUR	111,800	0 111,300	111,800	110,800	111,300	112,800	112,791	116,691	111,300	111,500	111,000	111,500	110,000	111,991	110,800	115,891	105,800	106,500	106,991	110,891	106,300
NORTH	RAJASTHAN	КОТА	111,700	0 111,200	111,700	110,700	111,200	112,700	112,979	116,529	111,200	111,400	110,900	111,400	109,900	112,179	110,700	115,729	105,700	106,400	107,179	110,729	106,200
NORTH	RAJASTHAN	UDAIPUR	111,200	110,700	111,400	110,200	110,700	112,400	112,672	116,272	110,700	110,900	110,400	111,100	109,400	111,872	110,200	115,472	105,400	105,900	106,872	110,472	105,700
 Price will Unloading Insurance Freight: Freight: Tarasport Mode of p Payment Discount Monthly The disco Quantity Discourt 	inclusive of Sta be at the time at customer /r Extra Extra as appli ation to be arra ayments - 1 Terms - 100 and Incentive discount on up unts will be pos at Slab	% Advance s : Promt Payment disco iftment of certain quan it all the applicable taxe	may change without pr e arranged by custome ply on the applicable p punts of Rs: 1100/- MT titles will be available t s and on combined qua	er/receiver. rice (Ex.MRPL Sal is applicable on Pr to all customers as p antity uplifted from	e-GST basis er the below Ex plant an	on Ex Plant S table , the sa d Ex CS Dep	Sales and Ea me will be is						to prime and	l non prime	grades only.								
SR NO	A B		E F	G H		J K]																
Volume Lifted in the	≥ 9 ≥ 25		200 ≥ 300	≥ 400 ≥ 500		700 ≥ 800	-																
Discount	400 450	500 600 3	00 800	900 950	1000 1	050 1100																	

BANK	DETAILS	BANK DETAILS		
A/C NAME	MANGALORE REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS. LTD	A/C NAME	BANGLORE POLYCOTTERS PVT LTD	
A/C NO.	560101000026927	A/C NO.	39957384795	
IFSCE CODE	UBIN0905925	Bank and Branch	STATE BANK OF INDIA, COMMERCIAL BRANCH ,JAIPUR	
Bank and Branch	Union Bank of India (Erstwhile Corporation Bank , Kuthethoor), MRPL SITE	IFSC Code	SBIN0004080	
Note : - Please Call for	anydetails and confirmation if required			

Disclaimer : This Price list (together with attachments if any) contains privileged and confidential information intended solely for the use of registered MRPL Customers. If you are not the actual beneficiary please do not disseminate, distribute, and copy the content (together with attachments if any) The Content is displayed /transmitted for information only. Any copying, distribution or other action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance upon it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

E&OE .

Amount Rs/MT



Checked

ongc

mRP



BANGLORE POLYCOTTERS PRIVATE LIMITED DEL CREDERE AGENT FOR MANGALORE REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED(Polypropylene-PP) मंगलूर रिफानरी एंड पेट्रोकेमिकरूस लिमिटेड ऑयल एण्ड नेपुरल गैस कॉरपोरेशन लिमिटेड की सहायक कंपनी (ONGC- MRPL) T-26, Alankar Plaza , 10A Central Spine Vidhyadhar Nagar Jaipur(Raj.) 302023 Regd.Office: B-202 Road No 9, VKI Area, Jaipur (Raj) 302013 Contact us:+91-141-2943990, 9829088203, 98595, 54195 , +91-8239999322 Email: jaipurbppl@gmail.com Website: www.banglorepolycotters.com / www.fabpack.in



MRPL ZONAL SPECIFIC PRICE LOCATION										
JAIPUR	UDAIPUR	BHIWADI	JODHPUR	КОТА						
JAIPUR	UDAIPUR	ALWAR	JODHPUR	KOTA						
SIKAR	DUNGARPUR	BHARATPUR	PALI	JHALAWAD						
AJMER	BANSWARA	DHOLPUR	BARMER	BARAN						
SWAI MADHOPUR	PRATAPGARH	KAROLI	JALAUR	BUNDI						
TONK	CHITTORGARH	DAUSA	JAISALMER	BHILWARA						
NAGAUR	RAJSAMAND	ZHUNZUNU	BIKANER							
CHURU	SIROHI		SRI GANGANGAR							
HANUMANGARH										

Disclaimer : The above information contains privileged and confidential information intended solely for the use of registered MRPL Customers.

If you are not the actual beneficiary please do not disseminate, distribute, and copy the content (together with attachments if any) The Content is displayed /transmitted for information only. Any copying, distribution or other action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance upon it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.